09:15
09:30

09:45

10:15
10:20

10:50
10:55
11:15

11:45
11:50

12:20

14:05

14:15

14:40

15:05

15:30
15:50

16:15

16:40

09:30
09:45

10:15

10:20
10:50

10:55
11:15
11:45

11:50
12:20

12:35

14:15

14:40

15:05

15:30

15:50
16:15

16:40

17:10

15
15

30

30

20
30

30

15

10

25

25

25

20
25

25

30

Standing Committee on Concrete Technology

Annual Concrete Seminar 2006

Date: 14 February 2006

Seminar Theme: Concrete Related Standards

Registration

The current review of concrete related standards in
Hong Kong

Modern concept and approach of control of quality
of production of concrete (Part 1)

Quick Q & A
Modern concept and approach of control of quality
of production of concrete (Part 2)

Quick Q & A

Modern concept and approach of control of quality
of production of concrete (Part 3)

Quick Q & A

Modern concept and approach of control of quality
of production of concrete (Part 4)

Discussion for the morning session

Re-registration

[Afternoon session to be chaired by

Mr W K PUN - CGE/S&T, GEO]

New concrete code adopted in Hong Kong
Guo Biao (GB ) — the present and the future

Quality Scheme for the Production and Supply of
Concrete (QSPSC)

Quality assurance for precast concrete production

Quality assurance of cement and pulverized fuel ash
from production to construction

Discussion for the afternoon session

(Seminar Programme prepared on 9.12.2005/revised on 9.12.05)

Venue: Sheung Wan Civic Centre, Sheung Wan, Hong Kong

Speaker

MrY C Chan
Chairman, SCCT

Prof Tom Harrison
Chairman, BSI Concrete
Committee

Prof Tom Harrison
Chairman, BSI Concrete
Committee

Prof Tom Harrison
Chairman, BSI Concrete
Committee

Prof Tom Harrison
Chairman, BSI Concrete
Committee

Ir Albert Leung

Jacobs Babtie Ltd.

Mr Jamie Yeung

Concrete Producers Association

Mr. William Chan
HKQAA

Ir Richard Summers
Quality Control Consultants Ltd

Mr K K Choi
Green Island Cement Co Ltd



