## Standing Committee on Concrete Technology Annual Concrete Seminar 2006

## Venue: Sheung Wan Civic Centre, Sheung Wan, Hong Kong

Date: 14 February 2006

**Seminar Theme: Concrete Related Standards** 

			Schillar Theme. Concrete Related Standar	
				Speaker
09:15	09:30	15	Registration	
07.13	07.50	13	regionation	
09:30	09:45	15	The current review of concrete related standards in Hong Kong	Mr Y C Chan Chairman, SCCT
09:45	10:15	30	Modern concept and approach of control of quality of production of concrete (Part 1)	Prof Tom Harrison Chairman, BSI Concrete Committee
10:15	10:20	5	Quick Q & A	
10:20	10:50	30	Modern concept and approach of control of quality of production of concrete (Part 2)	Prof Tom Harrison Chairman, BSI Concrete Committee
10:50	10:55	5	Quick Q & A	
10:55	11:15	20		
11:15	11:45	30	Modern concept and approach of control of quality of production of concrete (Part 3)	Prof Tom Harrison Chairman, BSI Concrete Committee
11:45	11:50	5	Quick Q & A	
11:50	12:20	30	Modern concept and approach of control of quality of production of concrete (Part 4)	Prof Tom Harrison Chairman, BSI Concrete Committee
12:20	12:35	15	Discussion for the morning session	
14:05	14:15	10	Re-registration [Afternoon session to be chaired by Mr W K PUN - CGE/S&T, GEO]	
14:15	14:40	25	New concrete code adopted in Hong Kong	Ir Albert Leung Jacobs Babtie Ltd.
14:40	15:05	25	Guo Biao (GB ) – the present and the future	Mr Jamie Yeung Concrete Producers Association
15:05	15:30	25	Quality Scheme for the Production and Supply of Concrete (QSPSC)	Mr. William Chan HKQAA
15:30	15:50	20		
15:50	16:15	25	Quality assurance for precast concrete production	Ir Richard Summers Quality Control Consultants Ltd
16:15	16:40	25	Quality assurance of cement and pulverized fuel ash from production to construction	Mr K K Choi Green Island Cement Co Ltd
16:40	17:10	30	Discussion for the afternoon session	

(Seminar Programme prepared on 9.12.2005/revised on 9.12.05)